

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18421/2024

M/s. Abb India Ltd. (Earlier Known As Abb Ltd.)
-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harshal Tholia
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Kinjal Sharma for Mr. Sandeep
Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

21/07/2025

List this case after four weeks.

(DINESH MEHTA), J. (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), J.